Zeus Series
10W-70W
Sol Series
10W-35W
Venus Series
5W-20W
Apollo Series
10W-40W
Athena Series
12W-15W
Diana Series
5W-7W
Sky Series
10W-40W
C  Series
24W-35W
Vitoria Series
10W-30W
Medusa Series
10W-40W
Argos  Series
24W-35W
Shenzhen GAOPIN Co.,Ltd
Add: 4F,Building B,Yushan Industry Park,Shiyan Town, Bao'an District, Shenzhen
Tel: +86 0755 29748076  Mail: sales@gaopinled.com
Brand of LED driver
PRODUCTS
Dimming：
Energency device
0/1-10V、PWM、TRAIC、DALI、ZigBee
Adopt high quality aluminum material, die-casting process, air convection design, thermal conductivity wall,
good heat dissipation, ensure the radiator to play high quality eff iciency, guarantee the life of the light source.
Zeus Series
Model Power Size Hole size Voltage Lumen Beam Angle
GP-DL-Z-10W 10W Ø 85×55  Ø 75-80 AC180-240V 1000lm 15°/24°/36°/50°
GP-DL-Z-16W 16W Ø 110×65  Ø 95-100 AC180-240V 1600lm 15°/24°/36°/50°
GP-DL-Z-22W 22W Ø 140×75  Ø 120-125 AC180-240V 2200lm 15°/24°/36°/50°
GP-DL-Z-30W 30W Ø 160×85  Ø 140-145 AC180-240V 3000lm 15°/24°/36°/50°
GP-DL-Z-40W 40W Ø 185×95  Ø 160-165 AC180-240V 4000lm 15°/24°/36°/50°
GP-DL-Z-65W 65W Ø 215×108  Ø 190-195 AC180-240V 6500lm 15°/24°/36°/50°
eus SeriesZ
Model Power Size Hole size Voltage Lumen Beam Angle
GP-DL-S-12W 12W Ø 90×85  Ø 80-85 AC180-240V 1200lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-S-20W 20W  Ø 115×105  Ø 100-105 AC180-240V 2000lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-S-35W 35W  Ø  135×125  Ø  115-120 AC180-240V 3500lm 15°/24°/36°
Sol Series
Adopt high quality aluminum material, die-casting process, air convection design, thermal conductivity wall,
good heat dissipation, ensure the radiator to play high quality eff iciency, guarantee the life of the light source.
ol SeriesS
Model Power Size Hole size Voltage Lumen Beam Angle
GP-DL-V-5W 5W Ø 65×55  Ø 55 AC180-240V 500lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-V-10W 10W Ø 85×55  Ø 75 AC180-240V 1000lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-V-20W 20W Ø 100×85  Ø 85 AC180-240V 2000lm 15°/24°/36°
Venus Series
Venus Series
Apollo Series
Model Power Size Hole size Voltage Lumen Beam Angle
GP-DL-A-10W 10W Ø 85×60  Ø 75 AC180-240V 1000lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-A-20W 20W Ø 110×80  Ø 95 AC180-240V 2000lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-A-30W 30W Ø 140×90  Ø 120 AC180-240V 3000lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-A-40W 40W Ø 160×105  Ø 140 AC180-240V 4000lm 15°/24°/36°
Apollo Series
Athena Series
Model Power Size Hole size Voltage Lumen Beam Angle
GP-DL-A-12W 12W Ø 85×75  Ø 75 AC180-240V 1200lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-A-15W 15W Ø 85×85  Ø 75 AC180-240V 1500lm 15°/24°/36°
Athena Series
iana SeriesD
Model Power Size Hole size Voltage Lumen Beam Angle
GP-DL-D-7W 7W Ø 85×40  Ø 75 AC180-240V 700lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-D-15W 15W Ø 108×50  Ø 95 AC180-240V 1500lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-D-24W 24W Ø 138×60  Ø 120 AC180-240V 2400lm 15°/24°/36°
Diana Series
itoria SeriesV
Model Power Size Hole size Voltage Lumen Beam Angle
GP-DL-V-12W 12W Ø 90×100  Ø 78 AC180-240V 1200lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-V-30W 30W Ø 135×120  Ø 118 AC180-240V 3000lm 15°/24°/36°
Vitoria Series
C Series
C Series
Model Power Size Hole size Voltage Lumen Beam Angle
GP-DL-C-30W 30W Ø 140×100  Ø 125 AC180-240V 3000lm 15°/24°/36°
rgos SeriesA
Argos Series
Model Power Size Hole size Voltage Lumen Beam Angle
GP-DL-A2-4W 4W 63*41*41 mm 58*35 mm AC180-240V 400lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-A4S-8W 8W 68*63*41 mm 64*53 mm AC180-240V 800lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-A4L-8W 8W 113*41*41 mm 109*35 mm AC180-240V 800lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-A6-12W 12W 163*41*41 mm 158*35 mm AC180-240V 1200lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-A12-24W 24W 313*41*41 mm 307*35 mm AC180-240V 2400lm 15°/24°/36°
edusa SeriesM
Model Power Size Hole size Voltage Lumen Beam Angle
GP-DL-M1-12W 12W 85*85*60 mm 75*75 mm AC180-240V 400lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-M2-24W 24W 167*85*60 mm 157*75 mm AC180-240V 800lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-M3-36W 36W 255*85*60 mm 245*75 mm AC180-240V 800lm 15°/24°/36°
GP-DL-M4-48W 48W 170*170*60 mm 162*162 mm AC180-240V 1200lm 15°/24°/36°
Medusa Series
Sky Series
Sky Series